Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Marine Pouliot

2  Doriela Lugo-Mayrand
3 Alysson Béliveau

4  Claudia Couture

5 Rosemary Giguére

6 Anne-Charlotte Tanguay
7  Briana Cianci

8  Evelyn Theriault

9 YuanYiWang

10 Catherine Coté

11 Emma Leblanc

12 Roseline Bertrand

13 Olivia Tremblay

14 Ephie Li

15 Marie-France D'amour
16 Sarah-Jane Gigueére
17 Florence Le-Tiec

18 Féeann Landry

19 Pascale Leblanc

20 Emmy Beaudoin

21 Ariane Bélanger

22 Lucretia Coddington
23 Léanne Samson

24  Frédérique Bélanger
25 Camille Nguyen

26 Anna Lessard

Lyne Desgagnés
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SKATECANADA Date:

Pierrefonds

Championnats québécois d'été 2016

4 aol(t 2016 au 7 aoit 2016
Juvenile Women (Group 4 moins de 14 ans Evé. 2) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Lorraine
Rouyn-Noranda

ESG Drummond / Saint-Cyrille

Rimouski

St-Romuald / St-Jean

Sherbrooke
Ville-Marie
Montréal-Nord
Cote-St-Luc

ESG Drummond / Saint-Cyrille

Des Deux-Rives
Lorraine
Baie-St-Paul
Dollard

Coaticook
Louiseville

Sillery

Patinage Gatineau
Jonquiére
Lac-Mégantic
Laval

Sherbrooke
Riviére-au-Renard
St-Hyacinthe
Montréal-Nord
Terrebonne

16:19:35
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Mark Scott

Points

29.22
28.73
27.54
26.76
26.62
26.26
25.19
25.16
23.53
23.08
22.78
21.95
20.94
20.59
20.58
20.51
20.21
19.80
19.30
18.87
18.46
17.93
17.83
17.75
16.75
15.23

PATINAGECANADY



